K. D. PRASENAN
[C.PL(M) - ALATHUR]

Son of Shri K. Devadas and Smt. C. N. Bhanumathi; born at Alathur on
12th December 1965; B.A. (course completed); Social worker.

Started political activites through students union. Was, Calicut University
Union Councillor, General Secretary, S.N.College Union, Alathur;
Palakkad District Executive Member, Calicut University Union; District
Secretary, S.F.I., Palakkad; Palakkad District President and Secretary,
D.Y.F.I.; Member: Alathur Grama Panchayat, Palakkad District Panchayat
and Kerala State Co-operative Union Managing Committee; Secretary,
C.P.I.(M) Area Committee, Alathur.

Now, Member, Palakkad District Committee; Director, Alathur
Agricultural Development Bank and Alathur Labour Contract
Co-operative Society.

Newly elected to KLA.

Languages known : Malayalam and English
Wife : Smt. Shamini

Children : Two sons
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Travels Abroad
Hobbies
Recreation

Permanent Address

E-mail

Telephone Numbers
Residence

Office

Mobile

Voting Results
Electorate

Votes Polled

Shri K. D. Prasenan
[C.PL(M)]

Adv. K. Kusalakumar
[K.C. (M)]

Shri M. P. Sreekumar Master

(B.J.P)

Venezuela
Reading, Cinema
Travelling, Cinema

Kizhakkumpuram Veedu,
Kattussery P.O.,

Alathur,

Palakkad- 678 542

kdp056@gmail.com

0492-2223240
0492-2222287
9495056056

1,64,798
1,28,141
71,206

35,146

19,610
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